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CENTRAL EUROPEAN CUP 2013

/ CENTRAL EUROPEAN CUP / NITRA - SLOVAKI






PRIHLÁŠKA NA STRELECKÚ SÚŤAŽ

	Názov spoločnosti:

	Presná adresa:

	IČO:
	DIČ:

	Kontaktná osoba:

	Telefonický kontakt:

	
	Email:


Kategória DRUŽSTVO:
	Meno a priezvisko
	
	Meno a priezvisko

	1.
	
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	
	4.
	


Kategória ŽENY:
Kategória VIP:
	Meno a priezvisko
	
	Meno a priezvisko

	1.
	
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	
	4.
	


Sprievod, hostia:

	Meno a priezvisko
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	


Dátum:
 Podpis:

